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2 39229008 - 02 H H H H
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SURYA

3 36229009 - 02 H H H H
VEREL
ANTHIOKIA
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4 35229011 - 02 H H H H
JESSICA

5 36229014 - 02 X H H H
VIDA IVALDA

6 33229015 - 02 H H H H
RAHMA ARIFA
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7 37229017 - 02 H H H H
CLARA LIE
PUNIRNA
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31229024 -
TIRZA
SILFIANA

35229026 -
SUNG VINO
ANGELINA

32229027 -
STEVEN
OKTAVIANUS
SHENDY

38229030 -
FELICIA
JONATHAN
WIDJAJA

33229035 -
LIDYA JANE
NAULI
SIMORANGKIR

30229036 -
MUHAMMAD
IBNU FIKRI

37229037 -
MICHELLA
DAPHNE

33229040 -
APRILIA
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SETIAWAN
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34229043 -
APFERYNA

31229044 -
MARGARETA

35229046 -
ANDRIAN

37229042 -
HERDIAMAN
HARYONO

39229048 -
ANGELICA
PARDQOSI

31229059 -
FIRA
ARTAMEVIA
PUTRI

33229060 -
DHEVI NATALIA

34229063 -
GIESKA GALUH
BUNGAS

31229064 -
JENIFFER
MARIANA

NABASA
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32229067 -
ATHALIA DAME
HUTAPEA

39229068 -
STEPHANIA
AGUSTINE
RUDOLF
DHEDHA

38229070 -
KAREN
NATHANAELLIE
DARMAYANTI

32229072 -
AULIA DWI
PUSPITA

39229073 -
VIORENTINA
ANGEL

37229077 -
JENNIFER
GABRIELA
WIJAYA

33229080 -
MARIA ALVINA
THERESIA UNA

37229082 -
CINDY
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34229083 -
VINCENSIA
KELLY
MIRNASARI
MANAO

35229086 -
VARENSIA

39229088 -
FEBRIZA
APRILLIA

36229089 -
LEONARDUS
MICHAEL LIM

35229091 -
MUHAD DANIL
PEBRIANTO

32229092 -
MICHELLE
ANGELINA
CARMEL

33229095 -
NOVA RIZKY
AMALIA

36229100 - YEN
YEN

32229108 -
VINCENTIA

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

X

T

I

T

I

I

I

I

I

I

H

I I

I I

I

T

T

12

14

12

13

14

14

12

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16



42

43

44

45

46

DEBORAH
TEJASUKMANA

32229113 - AYU
DWI1 APRIYANI

39229114 -
YEHEZKIEL
WILLY
SUSANTO

36229115 -
DIADA
MARCELA

30229117 -
MERRIYANA

37229118 -
BENEDICTA
VANIA BONITA
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